Faces
¥ lain

www.facesmakeupandhair.com.au | info@facesmakeupandhair.com.au | 0425 360 932

PRICELIST
Effective from 1 September 2022
MAKEUP (includes lashes) HAIR STYLING

BRIDAL PARTY Bride $165 $165

Bridesmaid / Junior bridesmaid  $135 $135

Mother of the bride or groom $135 $135

Guest $135 $135

Flower girl (6-10 years old) $65 $135

Flower girl (0-5 years old) $25 $65

Bridal trial (per person) $135, up to 75 minutes $135, up to 75 minutes

(additional trial time $30 per 15 minutes)
SEPCIAL EVENT $135 $135

(includes black tie, formal and weekend school
formal; excludes fancy dress up party and SFX)

WEEKDAY SCHOOL FORMAL $125 $125

TOUCH-UP SERVICES

Option 1: Full day onsite touch-up $120/hr
(includes touch-up for bridal party and hairstyle change for bride(s))

Option 2: Before reception — Bride’s makeup touch-up and hairstyle change $320 bride only
Additional bridal party/guest makeup touch-up $40 per person

TRAVEL FEE (indicative only, please provide address for an exact quote)
Local Government Area per stylist

Bayside, Burwood, Canada Bay, Canterbury-Bankstown, Hornsby Shire (lower), $50
Hunters Hill, Inner West, Kur-ring-gai, Lane Cove, North Sydney, Parramatta,
Strathfield, Sydney, Willoughby

Cumberland, Fairfield, Georges River Council, Hornsby Shire (upper), Mosman, $65
Northern Beaches, Randwick, The Hills Shire, Waverley, Woollahra

Blacktown, Camden, Campbelltown, Liverpool, Penrith, Sutherland Shire $80
Outside Sydney metropolitan POA

EARLY MORNING CHARGES

Start time per stylist
On or after 7am N/A
Between 6am to 7am $50
Between 5am to 6am $100
Between 4am to 5am $150
Before 4am POA
FOOTNOTE

1. Any parking fees incurred are additional. If you are getting ready in a hotel, all valet and parking fees will be charged to the room.

2. 10% surcharge on the total amount applies on Easter long weekend, Labour Day long weekend, Queen’s Birthday long weekend
and all other NSW public holidays (except those listed below).

15% surcharge on the total amount applies on Christmas Eve, Christmas Day, Boxing Day, New Year’s Eve and New Year Day.
3. This business currently operates under the GST threshold.

4.  This price list does not apply if you request your booking to be made with the Principal Stylist. Please ask for a separate price list.



